Name Governor Appointed Term of Term Term To Committee Roles

Type by Office From Membership
Ms Victoria Clerk N/A N/A N/A N/A Clerk
Bleaney Development &

Training Governor

Mr Alan Foundation Diocese 4 years 29 Nov 28 Nov
Davies governor 2017 2021
Ms Sandra Local LA 4 years 07 Nov 6 Nov = Headteachers PM
Gidley Authority 2019 2023 Panel

Governor
Mrs Connie Staff governor Staff 4 years 07 Feb 7 Feb
Hammond 2019 2023
Mark Harris Co-opted FGB 4 years 01Sep 31Aug

governor 2020 2024
Dawn Foundation Diocese 4 years 09 Jun 8 Jun
James governor 2021 2025
Mrs Jemma Parent Parents 4 years 28 Nov 27 Nov Headteachers PM
Jones governor 2017 2021 Panel

Headteachers

Recruitment



Mr Tom
Langford

Mr Robert
Pears

Mr Adam
Smith

Ann Turtle

Mrs
Elizabeth
Wagner

Reverend
Thomas
Wharton

Headteacher

Foundation
governor

Parent
governor

Foundation
governor

Foundation

governor

Foundation
governor

Diocese

Parents

Diocese

Diocese

Diocese

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

01 Dec
2017

01 Sep
2020

01 Feb
2020

19 Sep
2020

09 Oct
2018

30 Nov
2021

31 Aug
2024

31 Jan
2024

19 Sep
2024

N/A

Pay Committee

Headteachers
Recruitment

Pay Committee

Headteachers
Recruitment

Headteachers PM Chair

Panel
Pay Committee

Headteachers
Recruitment

Headteachers
Recruitment

Forum Rep



