Name	Governor Type	Appointed by	Term of Office	Term From	Term To	Committee Membership	Roles
Ms Victoria Bleaney	Clerk	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		Clerk Development & Training Governor
Mr Alan Davies	Foundation governor	Diocese	4 years	29 Nov 2017	28 Nov 2021		
Ms Sandra Gidley	Local Authority Governor	LA	4 years	07 Nov 2019	6 Nov 2023	Headteachers PM Panel	
Mrs Connie Hammond	Staff governor	Staff	4 years	07 Feb 2019	7 Feb 2023		
Mark Harris	Co-opted governor	FGB	4 years	01 Sep 2020	31 Aug 2024		
Dawn James	Foundation governor	Diocese	4 years	09 Jun 2021	8 Jun 2025		
Mrs Jemma Jones	Parent governor	Parents	4 years	28 Nov 2017	27 Nov 2021	Headteachers PM Panel	
						Headteachers Recruitment	

Mr Tom Langford	Headteacher						
Mr Robert Pears	Foundation governor	Diocese	4 years	01 Dec 2017	30 Nov 2021	Pay Committee Headteachers Recruitment	
Mr Adam Smith	Parent governor	Parents	4 years	01 Sep 2020	31 Aug 2024		
Ann Turtle	Foundation governor	Diocese	4 years	01 Feb 2020	31 Jan 2024	Pay Committee Headteachers Recruitment	
Mrs Elizabeth Wagner	Foundation governor	Diocese	4 years	19 Sep 2020	19 Sep 2024	Headteachers PM Panel Pay Committee Headteachers Recruitment	Chair Forum Rep
Reverend Thomas Wharton	Foundation governor	Diocese	4 years	09 Oct 2018	N/A	Headteachers Recruitment	